
 

BWS Duke of Edinburgh Dates for 2021-22 

Training Day at BWS – ALL AWARDS  

Sunday 20 March / Saturday 26 March (tbc) 

Bronze Award: 

Practice Expedition 
Location TBC 
Saturday 14 May – Sunday 15 May 2022 

Qualifying Expedition 
Marlborough Downs 
Saturday 11 June  – Sunday 12 June 2022 

Silver Award:  

Practice Expedition & Planning 
New Forest 
Friday 6 May - Sunday 8 May 2022 

Qualifying Expedition 
New Forest 
Thursday 16 June  – Saturday 18 June 2022 

Gold Award:  

Practice Expedition & Planning 
Brecon Beacons (Wales) 
Saturday 14 May – Tuesday 17 May 2022 

 
Qualifying Expedition 

Brecon Beacons (Wales) 
Saturday 2 July – Wednesday 6 July 2022 


